
K-WV 3/2 DRUCKKNOPF SCHALT 3L
3/2-way valve, operated by pushbutton, for panel mounting

Despite careful checking, we cannot guarantee the accuracy of all information included on this site, and we accept no liability.
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Properties
Operating pressure 0 - 8 bar
Temp. range -20 °C to +70 °C
Flow rate measurement At P1 = 8 bar, P2 = 6 bar and pressure drop Δp

= 1 bar
Valve body Aluminium alloy

Note
Further information on request

Description
The hand lever latches when pushed or pulled.

Item
Identification Connection Vent port Flow rate Size
 (L/min)
K- 07 15 01 36
K- 07 15 01 37
K- 07 15 01 38
K- 07 15 01 39
K- 07 15 01 40

G 1/8
G 1/8
G 1/4
G 1/4
G 3/8

G 1/8
G 1/8
G 1/4
G 1/4
G 3/8

500
750
850
1300
1500

100
200
200
300
300


