K-WV 3/2 DRUCKKNOPF SCHALT 3L

3/2-way valve, operated by pushbutton, for panel mounting



Properties	
Operating pressure	0 - 8 bar
Temp. range	-20 °C to +70 °C
Flow rate measurement	At P1 = 8 bar, P2 = 6 bar and pressure drop Δp = 1 bar
Valve body	Aluminium alloy



Note

Further information on request

Description

The hand lever latches when pushed or pulled.

Item					
Identification	Connection	Vent port	Flow rate (L/min)	Size	
K- 07 15 01 36	G 1/8	G 1/8	500	100	
K- 07 15 01 37	G 1/8	G 1/8	750	200	
K- 07 15 01 38	G 1/4	G 1/4	850	200	
K- 07 15 01 39	G 1/4	G 1/4	1300	300	
K- 07 15 01 40	G 3/8	G 3/8	1500	300	